

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 75121643

Data publicarii	07.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.066,90 RON - 5.066,90 RON

Descriere: TEAVA 50 12*28.71=344.52 2.TEAVA 30 36*13.87=499.32 3.PANOU GARD 5*87.40=437
4.STRUCTO 6*25.21=151.26 5.DRISCA 2*12.61=25.22 6.CAPAC 6*1.26=7.56 7.EMAIL
2*18.49=39.98 8.GEAM MASCA SUDOR 2*3.78=7.56 9.GEAM MASCA SUDOR 1*1.68=1.68
10.SURUB AUTOFORANT 200*0.15=30 11.VINCLU IMBINARE 50*1.26=63 12.VINCLU IMBINARE
20*1.09=21.80 13.PROIECTOR CU LED 2*102.52=205.04 14.MANER 2*8.40=16.8
15.INCUIETOARE 1*10.08=10.08 16.MANER 1*7.56=7.56 17.BALAMA 2*5.88=11.76
18.GLETIERA 1*21=21 19.CABLU 100*2.94=294 20.BURGHIU 1*39.49=39.49 21.BEC
10*10.92=109.20 22. TEAVA 40 36*18.21=655.56 23.PLATBANDA 45.20*5.949=268.89
24.BAZIN WC 2*163.86=327.72 25.COLTAR 10*2.52=25.2 26.DIBLU 10*2.27=22.70
27.INTINZATOR 1*5.04=5.04 28.HOLSURUB 10*0.84=8.40 29.DIBLU RAPID 10*0.5=5 30.DIBLU
RAPID 10*0.42=4.20 31.LAC PROTECTOR 2*64.71=129.42 32.DISC ABRAZIV 2*10.08=20.16
33.DISC ABRAZIV 10*4.20=42 34.CASABELA 2*19.33=38.66 35.PROIECTOR LED
4*293.28=1173.12
